
BOAR APPLICATION 
MEETING DEADLINE

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER
09/18/24

OCTOBER
10/16/23

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

05/16/24

04/18/24

03/21/24

02/22/24

01/25/24

12/21/23

11/21/24

10/12/24

09/14/24

08/22/24

07/18/24

06/20/24

11/20/24

12/18/24

01/17/24

02/21/24

03/20/24

04/17/24

05/15/24

06/12/24

07/17/24

08/21/24

BOARD OF ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW
        2024 Meeting Schedule

PLEASE NOTE: All Board of Architectural Review meetings are televised on Telecable 
Channel 3, the Government Access Channel, unless the meeting is moved from Council 

Chambers due to a time conflict with an Urban County Council session.

Floor of the Urban County Government Center, 200 East Main Street. 

The Board of Architectural Review (BOAR) meets the third Wednesday 
 of each month in the Council Chambers located on the Second 

Meetings begin at 4:00 p.m.  If you need additional information, contact the
Division of Historic Preservation at 859- 258-3265.



..


	2014CAL

