BOARD OF ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW 2024 Meeting Schedule

The Board of Architectural Review (BOAR) meets the third Wednesday of each month in the Council Chambers located on the Second Floor of the Urban County Government Center, 200 East Main Street.

Meetings begin at 4:00 p.m. If you need additional information, contact the Division of Historic Preservation at 859- 258-3265.

	BOAR	APPLICATION
	MEETING	DEADLINE
JANUARY		
	01/17/24	12/21/23
FEBRUARY		
	02/21/24	01/25/24
MARCH		
	03/20/24	02/22/24
APRIL		
	04/17/24	03/21/24
MAY		
	05/15/24	04/18/24
JUNE		
	06/12/24	05/16/24
JULY		
	07/17/24	06/20/24
AUGUST		
	08/21/24	07/18/24
SEPTEMBER		
	09/18/24	08/22/24
OCTOBER	40/40/00	00/4 4/0 4
	10/16/23	09/14/24
NOVEMBER	4.4.10.0.10.4	40/40/04
	11/20/24	10/12/24
DECEMBER	40/40/04	4.40.410.4
	12/18/24	11/21/24

PLEASE NOTE: All Board of Architectural Review meetings are televised on Telecable Channel 3, the Government Access Channel, unless the meeting is moved from Council Chambers due to a time conflict with an Urban County Council session.

